
MEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Men's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Noah Gunion Shawnee Mission West 177.2 260.0 10

2 Jacob King Wichita Northwest High School 173.2 245.0 8

3 Jonathan  Garcia Ayala Wichita East High School 172.6 235.0 6

4 Rayvelle Leak Wichita East High School 179.2 230.0 4

5 GENTRY SCHEID Washburn Rural 177.4 170.0 2

6 EYAN MOSSMAN Washburn Rural 173.2 0 0

Men's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Noah Gunion Shawnee Mission West 177.2 385.0 10

2 EYAN MOSSMAN Washburn Rural 173.2 375.0 8

3 Jonathan  Garcia Ayala Wichita East High School 172.6 330.0 6

4 Jacob King Wichita Northwest High School 173.2 325.0 4

5 GENTRY SCHEID Washburn Rural 177.4 295.0 2

6 Rayvelle Leak Wichita East High School 179.2 0 0

Men's 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jonathan  Garcia Ayala Wichita East High School 172.6 0 0

2 Jacob King Wichita Northwest High School 173.2 0 0

3 EYAN MOSSMAN Washburn Rural 173.2 0 0

4 Noah Gunion Shawnee Mission West 177.2 0 0

5 GENTRY SCHEID Washburn Rural 177.4 0 0

6 Rayvelle Leak Wichita East High School 179.2 0 0



Men's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Noah Gunion Shawnee Mission West 177.2 1095.0 10

2 Jonathan  Garcia Ayala Wichita East High School 172.6 955.0 8

3 Jacob King Wichita Northwest High School 173.2 920.0 6

4 EYAN MOSSMAN Washburn Rural 173.2 770.0 4

5 GENTRY SCHEID Washburn Rural 177.4 770.0 2

6 Rayvelle Leak Wichita East High School 179.2 725.0 1


